
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1974; Name= HABITAT INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197406140000
28930

06/14/1974
12:00:00

HABITAT INC Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PARKER,
CORDRAY

287 351

197406140000
28940

06/14/1974
12:00:00

HABITAT INC Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT-L52

287 350

197409100000
44550

09/10/1974
12:00:00

HABITAT INC Grantee DEEDS DREW, LOUIS
D.

288 670 Sec:27 Twn:19
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197410010000
48410

10/01/1974
12:00:00

HABITAT INC Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

342 206

197406140000
28810

06/14/1974
12:00:00

HABITAT INC Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

339 885

197409160000
45320

09/16/1974
12:00:00

HABITAT INC Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

341 776

197409160000
45550

09/16/1974
12:00:00

HABITAT INC Grantee DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CO-L107 S2

288 733 6 12 Lot#:107
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
2ND SECTOR


