Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1974; Name= HABITAT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
197406140000 28930	06/14/1974 12:00:00	HABITAT INC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PARKER, CORDRAY	287	351				
197406140000 28940	06/14/1974 12:00:00	HABITAT INC	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT-L52	287	350				
197409100000 44550	09/10/1974 12:00:00	HABITAT INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DREW, LOUIS D.	288	670				Sec:27 Twn:19 Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
197410010000 48410	10/01/1974 12:00:00	HABITAT INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	342	206				
197406140000 28810	06/14/1974 12:00:00	HABITAT INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	339	885				
197409160000 45320	09/16/1974 12:00:00	HABITAT INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	341	776				
197409160000 45550	09/16/1974 12:00:00	HABITAT INC	Grantee	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CO-L107 S2	288	733	6	12		Lot#:107 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 2ND SECTOR